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Ferry Urban Line พระนั่งเกล้า - สาทร;Phra Nang Klao - 
Sathorn
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Direction
ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde — 
ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier

16 stops

Open route schedule

ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde

ท่านนทบุรี;Nonthaburi Pier

ท่าเรือสะพานพระราม 7;Rama 7 Bridge Pier

ท่าเรือบางโพ;Bang Pho Pier

ท่าเรือเกียกกาย;Kaik Kai Pier

ท่าพายัพ;Payap Pier

ท่าเรือเทเวศน์;Thewej Pier

ท่าเรือพระปิ่นเกล้า;Phra Pin Klao Bridge Pier

ท่าเรือพรานนก (วังหลัง);Wang Lang Pier

ท่าเตียน;Tah Tian

ท่าเรือราชินี;Rajinee Pier

ท่าเรือราชวงศ์;Rajchawongse Pier

ท่าเรือกรมเจ้าท่า;Marine Department Pier

ท่าเรือสี่พระยา;Si Phraya Pier

ท่าเรือแคท ทาวเวอร์;Cat Tower Pier

ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier

Route schedule
ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde — 
ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min
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Direction
ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier — 
ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde

16 stops

Open route schedule

ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier

ท่าเรือแคท ทาวเวอร์;Cat Tower Pier

ท่าเรือสี่พระยา;Si Phraya Pier

ท่าเรือกรมเจ้าท่า;Marine Department Pier

ท่าเรือราชวงศ์;Rajchawongse Pier

ท่าเรือราชินี;Rajinee Pier

ท่าเตียน;Tah Tian

ท่าเรือพรานนก (วังหลัง);Wang Lang Pier

ท่าเรือพระปิ่นเกล้า;Phra Pin Klao Bridge Pier

ท่าเรือเทเวศน์;Thewej Pier

ท่าพายัพ;Payap Pier

ท่าเรือเกียกกาย;Kaik Kai Pier

ท่าเรือบางโพ;Bang Pho Pier

ท่าเรือสะพานพระราม 7;Rama 7 Bridge Pier

ท่านนทบุรี;Nonthaburi Pier

ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde

Route schedule
ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier — 
ท่าเรือสะพานพระนั่งเกล้า;Phra Nang Klao Brigde

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: ท่าเรือสาทร;Sathon (Taksin) Pier

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

Urban Line Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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